Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Ruxton - (1160665) - Team Jorvik - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:14.58
2:19.62
2:19.80
2:24.16
2:28.76
2:34.85

3:05.74

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:14.58
2:19.80
2:19.62
2:24.16
2:28.76
2:34.85

3:05.74

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

402
360
359
327
298
264
153

WA Pts

402
359
360
327
298
264
153

Round

H
H

I I I T

Round

H

I I I I =T

Date

10112117
23/11/16
16/09/17
12/06/16
09/12/15
19/09/15
10/12/14

Date

10/12/17
16/09/17
23/11/16
12/06/16
09/12/15
19/09/15
10/12/14

Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

York City Baths Club Championships

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
Harrogate Summer Meet

York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

York City Baths Club Championships 2014

Meet

Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
York City Baths Club Championships

Harrogate Summer Meet

York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet

York City Baths Club Championships 2014

Venue

The Neptune Centre
York

Leeds

Harrogate

York

Sheffield

York

Venue

The Neptune Centre
Leeds

York

Harrogate

York

Sheffield

York

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Team Jorvik 3
York City 4
Team Jorvik 3
York City 3
4
3
4

Club Swam Under Level

Team Jorvik 3
Team Jorvik 3
York City 4
York City 3
4
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



