Individual Best Times (All Time)

James Ruxton - (1160665) - Team Jorvik - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.58	402	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Team Jorvik	3
2:19.62	360	Н	23/11/16	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
2:19.80	359		16/09/17	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017	Leeds	Team Jorvik	3
2:24.16	327	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
2:28.76	298	Н	09/12/15	York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships	York		4
2:34.85	264	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
3:05.74	153	Н	10/12/14	York City Baths Club Championships 2014	York		4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:14.58	402	Н	10/12/17	Middlesbrough Christmas 2017 Meet	The Neptune Centre	Team Jorvik	3
2:19.80	359		16/09/17	York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017	Leeds	Team Jorvik	3
2:19.62	360	Н	23/11/16	York City Baths Club Championships	York	York City	4
2:24.16	327	Н	12/06/16	Harrogate Summer Meet	Harrogate	York City	3
2:28.76	298	Н	09/12/15	York City Baths Club 2015 Club Championships	York		4
2:34.85	264	Н	19/09/15	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet	Sheffield		3
3:05.74	153	Н	10/12/14	York City Baths Club Championships 2014	York		4